

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 621 OF 2006

BALWANT SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 27/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s) Mrs. K.Kochar, Adv.
for Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER
List after two weeks.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(P.S. Tyagi)
Court Master