

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 621 OF 2006

BALWANT SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 22/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.B. Sinha, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Kawaljit Kochar, Adv.
Ms. Sweta Rani, Adv.
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Mr. K.B. Sinha, learned senior counsel for the appellants
commenced his arguments at 2.30 p.m. and was on his legs when
the Court rose for the day leaving the matter as part-heard.

List tomorrow as part-heard.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master